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FEAUNSAN®T : USquayms suuneAy
ATUE | ATNYHE A ARTUATAIANAIEAS

NANGAS : QAAAASWAULNENISAANMTNSNENS

1 gredgAnsviall wdaefnsinge ;30
1.1 nguA wdaefnsga 10
111 awdangy wdienasga: 6
SRR 518199
0031001 Daily English Conversation
NeaunINNE8Ing HluTinszaniu
0031002 Communicative English
AN ENenIdesns
0031003 English for Specific Purposes
MEAINYHNEAINUNBIBNIZA
112 mwlve wideefinsngn . 4
SUAITN 518199
0031004 Thai for Academic Communication
M neiian1sdaeanaidaaeinig
0031005 Thai for Aesthetic Communication
nenlnaiensaeanTqurisenIw
0031006 ASEAN Languages and Cultures
MEUAZIAUETINN T
1.2 ngnuymeAaniwazdANAans wheinsgn ;6
FUAITN 51899
0032001 Man, Civilization and Religions

NYEETURN8IITNUAZANAUD

0032002 Laws and Morality
ﬂgﬁuﬂﬂu@z’ﬁﬂﬁﬁu

0032003 Art Appreciation
AateAany

0032004 Humanity and Learning

ANy EeuaznsGeug
0032005 Philosophy of Sufficiency Economy
UiTnyrreaAsEgianeLies
1.3 ngNIneNAaniuarAtinAIans wiaefnsnge: 6
WA $18371

0033001 Concepts of Science and Philosophy

“uaanm

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

w2/

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

“uaenm

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

“uaenm

2 (2-0-4)
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1.3 ngNIneNAanfuarAtinAIans wiaeinsnge ;6

0033002

0033003

0033004

0033005

UUIAAN NN AN AR TLAZLFITYN

Science and Technology in Globalized Society
a ' = o a o e
manaaniuazmalulag ludsaulan ndni
Natural Resources and Local Wisdoms
NINENIFIINT R NA N Ty Y viRatin

Information Technology

waTulatiansaume

Applications of Mathematics in Science, Technology, and Social Science

nsdsegndadinAansludngnsanfinalulatiuazdipnaans

1.4 NENINYNANERTGININUATTIUNUINIG Wdenafgn : 4

SURAILN

0034001

0034002

0034003

0034004

5121991
Personal and Community Health Care
NN9AUARTNIWL ARAUATTNTU
Consumption for Life Quality
nsisinAie AN WIde
Drug and Health Products for life quality
UATNRASTUITATN WG ATUN TR
Physical Exercise for Health

n1seanmAINeNegINIW

1.5 nguanAIans wdenmsngn ;2

SURILN

0035001

518197
One Program One Community

wilanangneuilegumy

1.6 NANATIABNIRNIAN Wisefnsge 1 2

SURAIL

0036001

0036002

0036003

0036004

0036005

518129
Korean for Communication
al A =)
NNV RLNDNTARANT
Japanese for communication
Ny uinanisdeans
Chinese for Communication
= = =

NIEIULNBANTADRENT
French for Communication

a = =
AEHSLAGINANI9RBANS
Geography and Global Issues

NANRAFAUADNUNNTRIAN

D)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

LR

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2(1-2-3)

“uUEn/

2 (1-3-2)

w2/

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (2-0-4)
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1.6 nguATUABNIANIEN wiefnsga . 2

0036006

0036007

0036008

0036009

0036010

0036011

0036012

0036013

0036014

0036015

0036016

Leadership
nggin
Innovation and New Entrepreneurship
winnssuuazniadudsznaunislud
Meditation for Life Progress
a A o Na
ANTLNDWEN LN TR
Mind Power for Successful Wisdom
WAIARAIANDANTGAI AT
Vipassana and World Awareness
Adaauriunisiviulan
Buddhism and Living
WNSANAUNTLNNIANSITI6
Khmer for Communication
] =)
AIBANTINDNNTARRANT
Myanmar for Communication
1 = =)
AIFINHIUNDNITRADANT
Laos for Communication
=4 =)
AHIANINBNITADANT
Vietnamese for Communication
al =4 =)
ABUILAUTNINANITARANT
English for Career Preparation

o = a v =
ﬂ’]iﬁ”"]@\‘iﬂﬂ‘iﬂLW'ﬂﬂﬂ?Lﬁ]?ﬂNﬂ')’]ﬁJWﬁ‘@Ni‘Hﬂ'ﬁﬂﬁ‘tﬂ@U@’]‘ﬂW

2 UNIPATURNNE  WUENAFNgR : 93

a 4 % 1 a ®
2.1 ATINUFIURNIZATU NUILNFAFATGA 30

SURAIL

0107101

0107201

0107203

0107206

0107301

5181997
Physical Geography
NRAARNNENN
Database System and Design of Geography Database
sruuguieyauazniseeniuugulinyanlaans
Northeastern Geography and Mekong Sub-Region
pieaninAayiueendamlawazayniniaguii e
Map Reading and Aerial Photo Interpretation
NM9ETULNUALAZ N TULIANIWE B98N A
Research Methodology in Development Geography for Resources Management

seiluRBIAEN NN A ARSAEWIINENIIA AN TNININg

2(1-2-3)

2 (2-0-4)

2(1-3-2)

2(1-3-2)

2 (1-3-2)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

“uaenm

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)
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2.1 Fmugiuanizinu wiefinsge ;30

0107305

0107333

0107401

0107404

0107406

2.2 AruanieAd

FURIT

0107204

0107205

0107207

0107208

0107209

0107210

0107211

0107302

0107303

0107304

0107306

0107308

Statistics in Development Geography for Resources Management

anANAAARSTMULINENIIAANITNENS
Satellite Meteorology and Climate Change

g luangIAIEnuazn1sauLL s iainie

Integrated Natural Resources Management and Environment
NNFAANIINTNENIFITNTNFUAL AIUIAABHITIYININIT
Settlement Geography and Urban and Regional Planning

NHRAARTNNIFNTUF BTN LT B AL EI) N A

Principles of Human Geography
AN NAARTUYIE
wioeinfgn : 45

5181991
Applied Agricultural Geography
nRAaRFINAILITENGT
Topographic Survey
nsgnsauEuinidssme
Geography of Transportation and Logistics
nRAanfrudauariafarng
Economic Geography
NAAEATIATEFAA
Geographic Information Systems for Management 1
i:uummummqﬁmmmﬁﬁfamﬁmmi 1
Remote Sensing for Management 1
nsfuisrerlnaiianisdanis 1
Navigation Satellite System
sruUmMuUARLMsLulianfe a1 e
Development and Land Use Planning
NIWAUILAZNNTINUHUNNT IE N A
Geographic Information Systems for Management 2
FLULANIAUMANAAARFINEN1TAANTT 2
Remote Sensing for Management 2
nsfufseerlnaivanisdanig 2
Principles of Geology

NANNN9BIUANEIN

Model for Development Planning and Community Management

3 (3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

“UEN/

3 (3-0-6)

3 (2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3 (2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

22/05/2567 21:25 Page

417



NUNAINLIRLNUIF1TAN
MAHASARAKHAM UNIVERSITY

2.2 Frwenisdy whefinsga : 45

0107330

0107402

0107405

2.3 Ag7aniaan

SURAILN

0107307

0107309

0107310

0107313

0107314

0107315

0107316

0107317

0107318

0107319

0107320

0107321

0107322

ﬂ’]izﬁ’]\iLL‘].I‘].I’%’]@@QLW@H’]?'J’N LLNuW@Ju’]LL@&ﬁ@ﬂ’]i‘QN‘Hu
Natural Disaster Management

NNFAANIIAYFITNLNR

Seminar Problem in Development Geography for Resources Management

AuuunTymniaiansimuiiianisdaniamineng
Geography Project
TasaugiAans
mhefinsgn: 18

518197
Geography of Resources Tourism of Recreation Management
nieanfNNIdANIININENIViaiEauazIuNUINIg
Principles of Meteorology
NANNN9EAULNINEN
Hydrology
/NNINEN
Marketing and Industrial Geography
NHANARINIINAIALATENANUNTTH
Techniques for Geographical Site Survey

WALANIIAIIRNIARUIHNYHANART

Mathematics for Development Geography for Resources Management

AOAANARSAMTLNRANERSBWIRENIdANNININENg
Plane Survey

o 4y
NITRANTIANUTIL
Photogrammetry for Geography
Wiaunsumssdmiugiaans
Multimedia Design for Geographic Presentation

= = o [ a '

mifafaﬂLLUU@@ﬂix@uLW@mimLmuﬂmugummm
Map Design and Computer Cartography
NN9RANULLLAZAANN LK UTR AR NRARST
Introduction to Microwave Remote Sensing

o Y % & =3 L%
nsfuisrerinadamaululasnviiiassiu
Geography Technology for Daily Life
walulatiniAansluidmnlsyandu
Geography Technology for Natural Resources Management

AL E)HAARTINEAAN1ININENIFI TN A

3(3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

“ulEnm

3 (3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3 (3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3 (3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)
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2.3 Aeni@en wieinsnge . 18

0107323 Geography Technology for Cultural Heritage Management 3 (3-0-6)
walulaginiaanfinednniansandmuasss

0107324 Energy Sources and Consumption 3 (3-0-6)
LLMZ\i\‘iWﬁ\‘I\‘ﬂ%LL@$ﬂ’1ﬂ%

0107325 Management of Environmental Impact Assessment 3 (3-0-6)
ﬂ’]i"{@ﬂ’]ﬁ‘LL@‘éﬁﬂ’]iﬂ?&ﬁum@ﬂ??&%ﬂzﬂLL’JWZ\@N

0107326 Law and Environmental Policy 3 (3-0-6)
wannguanguazultungfawandem

0107327 Environmental Sociology 3 (3-0-6)
Apnanenduandan

0107328 Community Participation in Development 3 (3-0-6)

nsfdoudanlunnswmunguau

0107329 Disaster 3 (3-0-6)
eNTR
0107331 Local Resources Management 3 (3-0-6)

NN9AANNININENTTIBSTU

0107332 Natural Resource and Environmental Development 3 (3-0-6)
MIWBUININEINIEITNTRLAZAILIANAN

0107334 Development of Urban Community in Developing Country 3 (3-0-6)
naNE g e Tl s ANAIN W

0107335 Landscape and Environmental Appreciation 3 (3-0-6)
nstlsziiufaundanuarnvimy

0107336 Planning of Urban Community and Environment 3(3-0-6)
ﬂ’WT'J’NLLNuﬂN‘HuLﬁ@QLL@S’&ﬂWWLL'IJ&‘IEQQ/@N

0107337 Planning and Management of Urban and Rural Communities in Thailand 3 (3-0-6)
ﬂ’]i’?ﬂ\‘iLLNuLL@Sﬂ’]?‘:{ﬂﬂ’]iﬁ\TﬂNLﬁ@QLL@&‘HuU‘VﬂVlH

0107338 Landscape of Cultural Destination 3 (3-0-6)
niRViFTuna e e EeTmussan

0107339 Landscape of Isan Culture 3 (3-0-6)
NRVATImUEsINRAN

3 MIAITABNLET WeARFgn . 6

4 wNRENIU Wdiefnsnge 6

FUAITN 5181991 wuEnH
0107403 Professional Practicum 6 (0-40-0)

nnsilniszaunisafandn
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4 uaeEn wideniAsgn . 6
0199499 Cooperative Education 9 (0-40-0)

AUNAANEA
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